Parcel #

19338
71691, 79289
18871, 18875
18869
70122
19344
19344
63062
19345
62154
19347
62175
82139
18981
18955
66037
65140
70031
70031
64632
69712
69712
70507
69713
18836
78785
78786
18843
18843
18846
18846
18845
18848
18744
18860
87806
87806
18867
18859
18859
18859
66289
65755
74979
18861
18745, 18868
18866
18865

18865
18862, 18863, 18864
18858
72240
93107
18738
18844
18812
18812
18817
18814
18840
89755
89755
89756
89757
18841
93999
93998
93996
75809
75809
19349
18982
18900
18900

75810
90264, 18638, 18983
63596
63596
18897
18637

70032

18847, 18914, 60653, 89206, 18856, 87996
89272, 18857, 69057, 66592, 89281, 80493
60719, 87093, 89395, 93157, 93156, 93155, 93154

79288, 79965, 93997, 18636

First Name
County Of Chatham
Duke Energy Progress LLC
Paliouras Enterprises Inc
Bonnie

DFS Properties LLC
Ronald R & Brenda S
AREC 19 LLC

Marjorie L

Hoyt C

Equity Trust Co Cust FBO
Jerry E

DebraL

Rose B

Louise Lochrane Grant
Joseph Barry & Sara Rebecca
Jodi L

Kevin Drew

Robert M & Tammy H
Erin Louise

Brown Dog Properties LLC
Nancy A

Matthew M

Brian

Theda C

David

JoyC

Donovan |

Carolyn H

Elizabeth

Peter R

Betty M

Summer Rene

Nancy Ann

Timothy Owen

Lazaro Cabrera

Daniela

Dewitt Ray Jr

Phillip Charles S & Gladys
Lenora |

Thomas Lee

Brenda Faye

Howard Keith

Melvin Arnold

Betty Lorraine

Betty Marie

Janet

Arnold K & Kevin L

Kevin Lee

Janet R & Percy T

Belort 320 LLC

Earnest Steve & Doris R
Berry Jr & Joyce

Santos Quintero

Nallely Salgado

Tomas Edson

Lettie Boyette

John Robert & Betty Marie
NNP Briar Chapel LLC
William & Aydee

Nancy Robison

Roberto

Guadalupe

Terra Ovette

Lillian

Gennaro J

Gillian Brett

William Vega

Steven & Katherine Lee
Nicholas L & Megan J
Kathryn F

Shenna

Darryl Winslow

Roseanna

Michael E

Candice

Robert C Brooks Estate
Rick lan

Robert Paul

Carmen D

Brookwood Corporation
Peter J & Alexandra W
Herbert Carlisle

Martha L

James Bunn

Sandy Pond Enterprises LLC
James Charles & Jane Leigh
The Vickers Bennett Group LLC

Last Name

/0 Data & Document Management

Strowd
Knowles

Oakley
Collins

C/0 Venkateswara R Yendapalli IRA

Usary
Arrowood
Dixon
€/0 Lochrane Grant Davids
Lee
Turley
Klingel
Aiello
Carter
€/0 James H Holland Jr
Shaw
Artman
Jarman
Sawyer
Foxx
Cancellieri
Hazard
Wood
Parker
Buch
Batey
Milliken
Moore
Dowdall
Real
Giurgui
Driscoll
Laney
Brooks
Robertson
Miller

Stallings
Heath
Crutchfield
Holt

Holt
Crutchfield

Barbee
Roberson

Rojas

Paredes

Jaimes

Roberson

Heath

€/0 Newland Communities
Vernaza

Frazier

Becquer Hernandez
Alcaide Martinez
Farrow

Kirby Heirs
Nocerino

Vega

Relova

Ayerhart

Runion

Davis

Mikell

Edwards

Nicholson

Laney Jr

Thompson

/0 Lenore | Brooks
Suberman

Waldrop

Serrano Damon

Conway
Henley Jr
Henderson
Riggsbee

Byrum

Address

PO Box 608

550 S Tryon St # DEC22A
PO Box 715

21 Danbury Ct

PO Box 1787

3022 Orange Grove Rd
PO Box 29046

256 Oakleys Peak Rd
465 Sam Jones Rd

1 Equity Way

361 Vickers Rd

361 Vickers Rd

PO Box 537

110 N Markley St Unit 307
61 Hunters Way

29 Hunters Way

64 Hunters Way

1609 US 15 5015

34 Hunters Way

608 Martin Luther King Jr BLVD
534 Vickers Rd

520 Vickers Rd

496 Vickers Rd

496 Vickers Rd

450 Vickers Rd

40 McGregor Wood Rd
40 McGregor Wood Rd
160 McGregor Woods Rd
200 McGregor Woods Rd
2430 Hamlet Chapel Rd
300 Glenwood Dr

165 Bennett Woods

110 Blackberry CV

110 Blackberry CV

205 Cedarwood LN

205 Cedarwood LN

561 Jack Bennett Rd
421 Jack Bennett Rd

7 Henley Rd

536 Jack Bennett Rd

572 Jack Bennett Rd

572 Jack Bennett Rd

508 Jack Bennett Rd
2901 Jones Dr

2901 Jones Dr

2901 Jones Dr

360 Plaza Dr Apt F

46 Henley Rd

PO Box 65

166 Cliffdale Rd

260 Jack Bennett Rd
2466 Farrington Point Rd
212 Jack Bennett Rd

212 Jack Bennett Rd
3713 0ld Greensboro Rd
124 Jack Bennette Rd
114 Jack Bennette Rd

13777 Ballentyne Corp PL STE 250

769 Jack Bennett Rd
25 Trillium P

2069 Andrews Store Rd
2069 Andrews Store Rd
894 Jack Bennett Rd
894 Jack Bennett Rd
324 Brandywine Rd
10007 David Stone Dr
10007 David Stone Dr
266 Kadir Womble Dr
197 Kings View Ln
786 Jack Bennett Rd
710 Jack Bennett Rd
708 Jack Bennett Rd
89 Henley Rd

1840 Northside Dr
1840 Northside Dr

7 Henley Rd

224 Henley Rd

261 Henley Rd

261 Henley Rd

261 Henley Rd

460 Henley Rd

433 Henley Rd

433 Henley Rd

PO Box 2872

51 Vickers Rd

446 Henley Rd

PO Box 935

city
Pittsboro
Charlotte
Chapel Hill
Pittsboro
Pittsboro
Hillsboro
Phoenix
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Westlake
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Carrboro
Greenville
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Pittsboro
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Carrboro
Carrboro
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Mebane
Mebane
Mebane
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Pittsboro
Chapel Hill
Chapel hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Charlotte
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Pittsboro
Pittsboro
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
New Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Burlington
Burlington
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Cahpel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Cashiers
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Pittsboro

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
Az
NC
NC
OH
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
Nc
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip Code

27312
28202
27514
27312
27312
27278
85038
27516
27517
44145
27517
27517
27510
29601
27514
27517
27517
27517
27516
27514
27514
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27312
27514
27517
27517
27517
27510
27510
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27514
27302
27302
27302
27517
27517
27312
27516
27514
27517
27517
27517
27516
27517
27517
28277
27517
27514
27312
27312
27517
27514
27516
27517
27517
27562
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27217
27217
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
27517
28717
27517
27517
27312

Date Revised
7/2/218:59 AM



